
Everybody 

Day 1 Callback: Wednesday, September 21 

Usher/God – 5-7 p.m. 

Allison Rader 

Charles Nordquist 

Diego Rivera-Rodriguez 

Hannah Gassman 

Jayden Warf 

Lauren Smith 

Mickey Pluta 

Olly Mitchell 

Sergio Alicea Roman 

ShonMichael Anderson 

 

 

 

 

Time/Girl – 5:45-6:30 p.m 

Allison Rader 

Hayden Daugherty  

Hayles Hollie 

Isabella Otter 

Katherine Leverenz 

Katelyn Arnold 

Layla English 

Zoe Arp 

 

Death – 5:45-6:30 p.m. 

Allison Rader 

Ashleigh McKenzie 

Charles Nordquist 

Eddy Iverson 

Frances Cihunka 

Hannah Gassman 

Katherine Leverenz 

Korbyn LeBlanc 

Mickey Pluta 

Olly Mitchell 

Parker Bennett 

Reagan Ebert 

Seth Klayson 

Sergio Alicea Roman 

Love – 6:30-7 p.m. 

Colin Taliaferro 

Hannah Gassman 

Hayden Daugherty 

Jayden Warf 

Mickey Pluta 

Myles Hollie 

Paul Raf 

Ritwik Goyal 

ShonMichael Anderson 

 

 



Day 2 Callback: Thursday, September 22, 5-7 p.m. 

(After day 1 some folks won’t need to come back) 

Somebodies: 

Allison Rader 

Ashleigh Mckenzie 

Brandon Heflin 

Charles Nordquist 

Colin Taliaferro 

Diego Rivera-Rogriguez 

Eddy Iverson 

Frances Cihunka 

Hannah Cassman 

Hayden Daugherty 

Isabella Otter 

Jackson Engle 

Katherine Leverenz 

Katelyn Arnold 

 

Jayden Warf 

Lauren Smith 

Layla English 

Mickey Pluta 

Myles Hollie 

Olly Mitchell 

Parker Bennett 

Paul Raf 

Reagan Ebert 

Ritwik Goyal 

ShonMichael Anderson 

Sergio Alicea Roman 

Seth Klayson 

Zoe Arp 

 

 

 


